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               DISCOUNTED TICKET RATES FOR 2018

ATTRACTION		      ADULT   	 CHILD           FAMILY        TWO DAY

ALTON TOWERS
AT WATERPARK
CHESSINGTON
LEGOLAND GREEN
LEGOLAND YELLOW
LEGOLAND BLUE
THORPE PARK PEAK
THORPE PARK OFF PEAK                                          
THORPE FRIGHT NIGHTS PEAK
THORPE FRIGHT NIGHTS OFF PEAK
WARWICK CASTLE peak 1.4.-1.11.18
WINTER 2.11.18 – 31.3.19
SEA LIFE BIRMINGHAM	
SEA LIFE BHAM/LEGO
DISCOVERY B’HAM COMBINED AVAIL SOON
SHAKESPEARE B TRUST        
CHESTER ZOO	 Bronze Level*
                              Silver Level*
                              Gold Level*
DUDLEY ZOO
B’POOL “THE BIG TICKET”
B TOWER EYE          
B TOWER CIRCUS   
B TOWER DUNGEON
BLACKPOOL SEA LIFE
MADAME TUSSAUDS B’POOL 
TOWER BALLROOM    
TOWER BALLROOM with aft Tea
Tower Ballroom with cream tea
UTTOXETER RACES
Midlands National/Ladies Day/Night
Summer Cup/Beer Festival

 
      29.50
      14.25
      26.00
      29.95
      34.75
      43.75
      29.25
      26.75
      36.95
      32.00
      14.75
      11.75      
Fr  13.00

     25.00                    
Fr  14.75
     16.90
     18.75
     20.10
     11.75
     38.00
       8.25
     10.00
     10.00
     10.00
     11.00
       6.25
Fr 21.00
     11.00
     13.00

     21.00
      
       24.75 
       10.75
       26.00
       29.95
       34.75
       43.75
       29.25
       26.75
       36.95
       32.00
       10.75
        8.50
Fr  13.00

      25.00
Fr    9.75
      13.90
      15.25
      16.85
        8.50
      28.50
        6.50
        8.25
        8.25
        8.25
        8.50
        6.25

       
        








  
 

 
 
  Fr    38.00
  Con 13.90
  Con 15.25
  Con 16.85
   
  U 3  £7.50
  
   U 3  £5.25


  AD             CH
37.00       32.50

32.75       32.75
35.95       35.95
40.50         40.50
49.50         49.50
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      ALTON TOWERS/WATERPARK 		              -  Child aged 3 - 11 yrs   (under 3yrs free)  
      THORPE PARK/CHESSINGTON	                                  -  Child aged 3-11 yrs     (under 3 yrs free)
      LEGOLAND/WARWICK CASTLE	                                  -  Child aged 3-11 yrs     (under  3 yrs free)	
      B’POOL  	              	                                                      -  Child aged 3- 14 yrs     (under 3 yrs free except Circus and Big Ticket)
      SEA LIFE BIRMINGHAM/Lego Discovery B’ham	               -  Child under 3 yrs free
      DUDLEY ZOO        			                                  -  Child aged 3 -15 yrs     (under 3 yrs free) 
      CHESTER ZOO/SHAKESPEARE B T         		               -  Child aged 3-17 yrs     (under 3 yrs free) Con 65+ CZOO
	           
          Thorpe Fright Nights  5-7, 12-14, 19 -31st 
         For more information and details on how to order please visit www.staffordshire.polfed.org or ring 01785 242215                       

      CHESTER ZOO    *Bronze level     1st Jan – 23rd Mar, 5th Nov – 31st Dec 
                                *Silver Level      16th Apr - 25th May, 3rd Sept - 4th Nov
                                *Gold Level      24th March – 15th April, 26th May – 2nd Sept



       

For more information and details on how to order please visit www.staffordshire.polfed.org or ring 01785 242215                     
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